the appropriation for the suppression of the illegal sale of intoxicating liquors
last year be appropriated, to suppress the illegal sale of intoxicating liquors
the year ensuing.

DRINKING FOUNTAIN AT WEST UPTON.

Article 16. Voted, that the Town appropriate the sum of one hundred and
twenty-five dollars ($125) to pay in part the expense of grading and curbing
around the drinking fountain at West Upton.

Voted, to lay the remaining articles on the table until afternoon.
Upon the meeting being called to order at 1.15 p. M. by the Moderator it

proceeded as follows :